NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA
09.08 - 10.08.2025

RACE 39 H U16 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

45
53
49
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51
47
48
50
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55
44
42
56
59
54
46

OLSEN Artur

HALD Laurits
RECKENDORFF PILEMAND Malthe
KIPLING Luca
ERICHSEN Samuel
EKLOF Sigge

BERG Ludvig
LINDMARK Felix
NZSS Vebjgrn
ROSENSTROM Aapo
VATNAR Endre
GYLLENBRIS Leo
HENRIKSSON Filip
OSEN Jagrgen
AUTERE Tommy
SALVESEN Georg
SENDING Aksel
LASSENIUS Robin
KARKELA Tuure
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SAT 17:15

KLUB RESULTAT
DEN 10:46:81
DEN 10:46:91
DEN 10:59:37
DEN 11:01:22
DEN 11:03:61
SWE 11:15:69
SWE 11:22:01
SWE 11:28:88
NOR 11:28:98
FIN 11:29:52
NOR 11:29:92
SWE 11:59:86
SWE 12:05:07
NOR 12:08:27
FIN 12:17:27
NOR 12:29:66
NOR 12:34:13
FIN 12:35:78
FIN DNF

Generated by RaceManager



