

RACE 39 H U16 K1 2500 FINAL

SAT 17:15

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	45	OLSEN Artur	DEN	10:46:81
2	53	HALD Laurits	DEN	10:46:91
3	49	RECKENDORFF PILEMAND Malthé	DEN	10:59:37
4	41	KIPLING Luca	DEN	11:01:22
5	57	ERICHSEN Samuel	DEN	11:03:61
6	58	EKLÖF Sigge	SWE	11:15:69
7	51	BERG Ludvig	SWE	11:22:01
8	47	LINDMARK Felix	SWE	11:28:88
9	48	NÆSS Vebjørn	NOR	11:28:98
10	50	ROSENSTRÖM Aapo	FIN	11:29:52
11	52	VATNAR Endre	NOR	11:29:92
12	43	GYLLENBRIS Leo	SWE	11:59:86
13	55	HENRIKSSON Filip	SWE	12:05:07
14	44	OSEN Jørgen	NOR	12:08:27
15	42	AUTERE Tommy	FIN	12:17:27
16	56	SALVESEN Georg	NOR	12:29:66
17	59	SENDING Aksel	NOR	12:34:13
18	54	LASSENIUS Robin	FIN	12:35:78
	46	KÄRKELÄ Tuure	FIN	DNF